90.000 1.00 90.000 0.00 330.750

26.000 1.00 26.000 0.00 95.550

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

REPACKING

STORAGE-INV-9011428647/1.782CBM/10DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011428277/0.056CBM/14DAYS 7.000 1.00 7.000 0.00 25.725

178.00 0.00 654.15

Total Amount in USD: 178.00

Total Amount in AED: 654.15

USD One Hundred And Seventy Eight Only

AED Six Hundred Fifty Four And Fifteen Fils Only